
Name Official Type Phone Email Location

Myscha Stafford H/J Judge 905-299-0558 mkburton92@gmail.com Campbellville

Nancy Allen H/J Judge 905-476-1881 robandnancy@rogers.com Keswick

Lynne Sproule Course Designer 705-928-7071 lsproule@live.ca Woodville

Sandra St-Pierre Dressage Judge 613-862-2300 sandrasp@sympatico.ca Kanata

Amie Hackney H/J & Dressage Judge 905-259-5019 hackneyamie@icloud.com Oshawa

Alana Yourkevich H/J Judge & Dressage Judge 705-934-1982 alanayourkevich@gmail.com Lindsay

Amy Knight H/J Judge 905-449-9155 amyknight@rogers.com Bowmanville

Susan McCulloch Dressage Judge 705-929-8886 zoo1562@yahoo.com Sudbury

Clarissa Hills Dressage Judge 289-456-3981 clarissa.hills@hotmail.com Caledonia

Emily Woon H/J Judge 613-876-1078 emilynewman07@gmail.com Toronto

Angela Williamson H/J Judge, Course Designer 613-329-0795 angjace@gmail.com Newburgh

Susan Duncan H/J Judge, Course Designer 705-794-0788 susanjillduncan@gmail.com Innisfil

Gail Prest H/J Judge 613-729-6005 gprest@rogers.com Ottawa

Peter J. Stoeckl H/J Judge 905-301-3426 breakawayfarm@live.ca Oakville

Penny McEachern H/J Judge 647-270-8934 pennymce@hotmail.com Uxbridge

Lindsay Grice H/J Judge & Dressage Judge 519-940-3870 lindsay@lindsaygriceridingcoach.com Orangeville

Dillon Crosby Course Designer 416-712-0797 dillon_crosby@hotmail.com Etobicoke

Stephanie Rutherford H/J Judge 905-926-2734 reintrueequine@gmail.com Orono

Robert Carey Course Designer 561-531-3893 cacoequestrian@yahoo.ca Bolton

Roy Fish H/J Judge 905-876-9142 twinholm@aol.com Langton

Tracy Howard H/J Judge 613-489-0210 Tracy.Howard@wesleycloverparks.com North Gower

Heather Hobbs H/J Judge 613-323-2384 heatherangushobbs@gmail.com Ottawa

Susan Duncan H/J Judge 705-794-0788 susanjillduncan@gmail.com Innisfil

Sean McLaughlin Course Designer 647-770-4715 seanincanada@gmail.com Toronto

Shannon Becvar H/J Judge 613-638-3155 shanmcmanus@yahoo.ca Pembroke

Marianne Fizet Dressage Judge 613-269-3109 mfizet@gmail.com Burritt's Rapids

Lindsey Reeve H/J Judge 905-424-1151 l.reeve@hotmail.com Newmarket

Cheryl Smith Ehrlick H/J Judge 905-854-0762 aoc@milestoneac.ca Campbellville
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